HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5005

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 11

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "\$902,883,334" and insert "\$892,494,447".
2	In line 12, delete "\$132,571,014" and insert "\$128,505,958".
3	In line 14, delete "\$67,292,352" and insert "\$64,086,872".
4	In line 15, delete "\$248,620,611" and insert "\$217,104,458".
5	In line 16, delete "\$131,444,114" and insert "\$129,710,174".
6	In line 24, delete "\$9,762,564" and insert "\$9,769,347".
7	In line 26, delete "\$7,941,922" and insert "\$7,952,503".
8	In line 28, delete "\$9,646,548" and insert "\$9,646,592".
9	On page 2, line 1, delete "\$6,455,794" and insert "\$6,455,825".
10	After line 1, insert:
l1	"(5) Debt service \$ 815,000".
12	In line 3, delete "\$6,761,556" and insert "\$7,369,007".
10	